

Pachet renovare birou secretariat

I.D.: 84944147

Data publicarii	17.07.23	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.374,10 RON - 2.374,10 RON

Descriere: 1 PLINTA PL-607 6CM 2.5M ML 22.500 11.3253 254.82 48.42 2 PLINTA INTERIOR PL-607 6CM PAC 4.000 11.3250 45.30 8.61 3 PLINTA EXTERIOR PL-607 6CM PAC 2.000 11.3250 22.65 4.30 4 PLINTA ELEMENT PL-607 6CM PAC 3.000 11.3250 33.98 6.46 5 PLINTA TERMINATIE PL-607 6CM PAC 2.000 11.3250 22.65 4.30 6 RACK PERETE EXTRALINK EX.7225 BUC 1.000 331.9328 331.93 63.07 7 SSD KINGSTON 480GB 2.5 SUV500/480G BUC 1.000 242.0168 242.02 45.98 8 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1.000 57.7200 57.72 10.97 9 FISA CP) BUC 1.000 23.5200 23.52 4.47 10 PRELUNGITOR_ BUC 1.000 75.6360 75.64 14.37 11 CAP PRELUNGITOR BUC 1.000 45.3780 45.38 8.62 12 MICROSOFT OFFICE 2016 PROFESSIONAL PLUS - 1 PC LICE.ELCTR. BUC 1.000 294.1176 294.12 55.88 13 ALTE MATERIALE MARUNTE BUC 1.000 420.1700 420.17 79.83 14 RENOVARE BIROU SECRETARIAT BUC 1.000 504.2000 504.20 95.80
